
Stand: 04.10.2020 / 08:11:58

Ergebnisübersicht: Pasewalk [202040003] 03.10.2020 - 03.10.2020

1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* Aufgabe A6/1

Charlaya M13Julia-Charlotte Neumann (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)1. P 7.70

Patricia 21145Leela Meta Segebard (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)2. P 7.60

Kasablanka 335Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.)3. P 7.50

Sir Sam 855Franziska Papke (RFV Zur Schwarzen Perle Ladeburg e.)4. P 7.20

Rebelle Noir50Lisette Isert (Reitstall ins Glück e.V.)5. P 7.00

Glenny for fight29Annika Selke (RFV Zur Schwarzen Perle Ladeburg e.)6. P 6.80

Tom 31360Stephanie Stahlberg (PSV Team Teetzleben e. V.)6. P 6.80

Windessa 1062Liane Keller (SC Eintr. Rossow e. V.)8. 6.70

Burberry V8Lana Aliyah Gutgesell (RSV Polzow e.V)9. 6.60

Caitano 439Lilly Grewe (RFV Bannemin e. V.)10. 6.40

Tabaluga 24359Emely Wolfram (RSV Polzow e.V)10. 6.40

Hallah's Darling31Jaline Sjoukje Breitsma (TI Pferdesport Berlin-Brandenburg e)12. 6.30

Skelmir 456Laura-Sophie Neumann (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)13. 6.20

Leandra 19237Daniela Weigt (RSV Polzow e.V)14. 6.10

Emilio 15326Julia Gottschalk (Barnimer RFV Helenenau e.V.)15. 6.00

Littel Speed40Sandra Ludwig (RFV Krackow e.V.)15. 6.00

Sonnenkind W57Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)15. 6.00

Linebacker 239Johanna Lindemann (RFV Steindamm e.V.)18. 5.80

Sir Charming 553Franziska Papke (RFV Zur Schwarzen Perle Ladeburg e.)18. 5.80

2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A** Aufgabe A9/1

Patricia 21145Leela Meta Segebard (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)1. P 7.40

Kasablanka 335Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.)2. P 7.30

Dark Diamond 6820Lea Duhnsen (RV TZ Neuenhagen e.V.)3. P 7.20

Charlaya M13Julia-Charlotte Neumann (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)4. P 7.00

Hallah's Darling31Jaline Sjoukje Breitsma (TI Pferdesport Berlin-Brandenburg e)4. P 7.00

Rebelle Noir50Lisette Isert (Reitstall ins Glück e.V.)6. 6.80

Burberry V8Daniela Weigt (RSV Polzow e.V)7. 6.70

Milano 23541Christin Schulz (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)8. 6.60

Sonnenkind W57Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)9. 6.50

Caitano 439Lilly Grewe (RFV Bannemin e. V.)10. 6.00

Tabaluga 24359Emely Wolfram (RSV Polzow e.V)10. 6.00

Emilio 15326Julia Gottschalk (Barnimer RFV Helenenau e.V.)12. 5.80

Finca 1027Vivien Kluth (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)12. 5.80

Glenny for fight29Annika Selke (RFV Zur Schwarzen Perle Ladeburg e.)12. 5.80

3 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr. Aufgabe L 3

Bellezzaluna5Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV e. V.)1. P 7.50

Kasablanka 335Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.)2. P 6.80

Q' Nora47Karin Weber (Ritzerower RV e. V.)2. P 6.80

Q vierzehn46Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV e. V.)4. P 6.70

Donna Maria 1478Nora Sophia Akbar (RV Rosencarree e.V.)4. P 6.70

Danjo AS19Selina Krebs (Barnimer RFV Helenenau e.V.)6. 6.60

Balotelli HS II2Freya Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)7. 6.50

Alexis Blue1Sophia Weber (Barnimer RFV Helenenau e.V.)8. 6.30

Dark Diamond 6820Lea Duhnsen (RV TZ Neuenhagen e.V.)9. 6.00

Hallah's Darling31Jaline Sjoukje Breitsma (TI Pferdesport Berlin-Brandenburg e)10. 5.90

Sonnenkind W57Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)11. 5.80

Finca 1027Vivien Kluth (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)12. 5.50

Tom 31360Stephanie Stahlberg (PSV Team Teetzleben e. V.)12. 5.50

Sir Sam 855Franziska Papke (RFV Zur Schwarzen Perle Ladeburg e.)14. 5.40

Milano 23541Christin Schulz (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)15. 4.80

4 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr. Aufgabe L 6

Bellezzaluna5Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV e. V.)1. P 7.30

Q vierzehn46Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV e. V.)2. P 7.20

Alexis Blue1Sophia Weber (Barnimer RFV Helenenau e.V.)3. P 6.40

Q' Nora47Karin Weber (Ritzerower RV e. V.)4. P 6.30
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Donna Maria 1478Nora Sophia Akbar (RV Rosencarree e.V.)5. 6.20

Balotelli HS II2Freya Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)6. 6.10

Danjo AS19Selina Krebs (Barnimer RFV Helenenau e.V.)7. 5.70

Tom 31360Stephanie Stahlberg (PSV Team Teetzleben e. V.)8. 5.30

5 Dressur-WB (E 7/1)

Burberry V8Lana Aliyah Gutgesell (RSV Polzow e.V)1. P 7.50

Edelmann's Nahla de Luxe25Laura Kukowski (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)2. P 7.00

Lysandeer74 Jenny Reppenhagen (RV Pappelhof Staven)3. P 6.80

Inka80Lana Aliyah Gutgesell (RSV Polzow e.V)4. P 6.70

Emilio 15326Julia Gottschalk (Barnimer RFV Helenenau e.V.)5. 6.50

G. I. Joe28Cindy Marie Weidemann (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)6. 6.30

7 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab

Fürst Flash85 Ailine Greulich (Pasewalker PSV)1. P 7.00

Lentano75 Lucie Abe (Pasewalker PSV)2. P 6.90

Eddi P83 Nele Ludwig (RV Krackow)2. P 6.90

Hryssa Mold vom Strelitzer Hof68Selma Lovis Rahde (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e. V.)4. P 6.70

Netty71 Mia Keßler (RV Dersekow)4. P 6.70

Lentano75 Yette Pasewaldt (Pasewalker PSV)4. P 6.70

Pauline86 Helene Schröter (Hubertus Holzendorf)4. P 6.70

8 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Merlin73 Frieda Jurisch ()1. P 7.30

Edelmann's Nahla de Luxe25Laura Kukowski (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)2. P 7.20

Lysandeer74 Pia Reppenhagen (PSV Altentreptow)3. P 6.80

Netty71 Hely Witt (RV Dersekow)4. P 6.50

Netty71 Leonie Breitsprecher (RV Desekow)4. P 6.50

Disney72 Pia Hadrath  (PApaelhof Staven)4. P 6.50

Shakira87 Hubertus Schröter ()4. P 6.50
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